Course Designer :

Gauthier DELAFONTAIN
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Epreuve N°22

Le 05/04/2025 a 05:50

Type :
Hauteur :
Vitesse epr:

Baréme :

Article :
Distance :
Tps accordé :

Tps limite :

Bareme :
Distance :
Tps accordé :

Tps limite :

CSIAM
1.1m
350m/m

A au temps
différé : 1e étape
2745.6

200.0m

35s

70s

2eme étape
270.0m
47s

94s



